
8th Grade Mathematics Teaching & Learning Map 
 

 

 

 

  Semester 1 

Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 3 Unit 4 

Equations &  
Angle Relationships 

Number Sense Geometric Applications Introduction to Functions 

Focus Standards 

EE.7.a 

G.5 

EE.1 

EE.2 

EE.4 

NS.2 

G.7 

G.9 

EE.5 

F.1 

Supporting Standards 

EE.7.b 
EE.3,7 

NS.1 

EE.2,7 

G.6,8 
EE.7 

Time for Teaching & Learning (including remediation & enrichment) 

4-5 Weeks 5–6 Weeks 3-4 Weeks 2-3 Weeks 



8th Grade Mathematics Teaching & Learning Map 
 

 

  Semester 2 

Unit 5 Unit 6 Unit 7 Unit 8  

Linear Functions Systems of Linear Equations 
Transformations & 

Two-Way Tables 
Show What We Know 

Focus Standards 

F.2 

F.4 

SP.1 

EE.8 

EE.8.c 

G.1 

G.4 

SP.4 

 

Supporting Standards 

EE.6,7 

F.3,5 

SP.2,3 

EE.7,8.a,b G.2,3  

Time for Teaching & Learning (including remediation & enrichment) 

5-6 Weeks  2-3 Weeks 2-3 Weeks 4 Weeks 


